SOUTH COAST AIR QUALITY MANAGMENT
DISTRICT (SCAQMD) LOW NOX PRECERTIFIED
BOILERS

The following is a list of boilers certified pursuant to rule 1146.2
of the SCAQMD. (Updated June 4, 2015).

Water Boilers Durafin Low Pressure Steam Boilers High Pressure Steam Boilers
48WG D500NG 48SG P9.6SG
48WGE D750NG 555G P10SG
55WG D1000NG 635G P15SG
55WGE D1500NG 765G P20SG
63WG D1750NG 855G P25SG
63WGE D2000NG 90SG P35SG
76WG DA2000NG 105SG P48SG
76WGE 120SG
85WG 135S5G
85WGE 150SG
90WG A150SG
90WGE 1655G
105WG A165SG
105WGE 180SG
120WG A180SG
120WGE 200SG
135WG A200SG
135WGE
A150WG
A150WGE
165WG
165WGE
A1l65WG
A165WGE
180WG
180WGE
A180WG
A180WGE
200WG
200WGE
A200WG
A200WGE

A copy of the list can be found here.


Ryan
Typewritten text
SOUTH COAST AIR QUALITY MANAGMENT
DISTRICT (SCAQMD) LOW NOX PRECERTIFIED BOILERS

Ryan
Typewritten text
The following is a list of boilers certified pursuant to rule 1146.2
of the SCAQMD. (Updated June 4, 2015). 

Ryan
Typewritten text
A copy of the list can be found here.

http://www.aqmd.gov/docs/default-source/planning/product-certification/rule-1146-2-certified-boiler-list.pdf?sfvrsn=26

