

SOUTH COAST AIR QUALITY MANAGMENT DISTRICT (SCAQMD) LOW NOX PRECERTIFIED BOILERS

The following is a list of boilers certified pursuant to rule 1146.2 of the SCAQMD. (Updated June 4, 2015).

Water Boilers	Durafin	Low Pressure Steam Boilers	High Pressure Steam Boilers
48WG	D500NG	48SG	P9.6SG
48WGE	D750NG	55SG	P10SG
55WG	D1000NG	63SG	P15SG
55WGE	D1500NG	76SG	P20SG
63WG	D1750NG	85SG	P25SG
63WGE	D2000NG	90SG	P35SG
76WG	DA2000NG	105SG	P48SG
76WGE		120SG	
85WG		135SG	
85WGE		150SG	
90WG		A150SG	
90WGE		165SG	
105WG		A165SG	
105WGE		180SG	
120WG		A180SG	
120WGE		200SG	
135WG		A200SG	
135WGE			
A150WG			
A150WGE			
165WG			
165WGE			
A165WG			
A165WGE			
180WG			
180WGE			
A180WG			
A180WGE			
200WG	_		
200WGE			
A200WG			
A200WGE			

A copy of the list can be found here.